
Beer Battered Chicken Tenders
Poppers
Hot or BBQ Wings
Schnitzel
Grilled Chicken
Grilled Baby Chicken (Pargiot)
Orange Chicken
Franks in Blanket
Mini Pulled Beef Eggrolls
Honey Mustard Sliced Corned Beef
Steamed Pastrami
Brisket
Beer Battered Onion Rings
Serengeti Onion Haystack
Rice: Steamed, Vegetable, or Spanish
Roast Potatoes
Mashed Potatoes
Serengeti Butternut Mashed Potatoes
Serengeti Eggplant Curry (Vegan)
French Fries
Spicy/Mixed Fries
Grilled Vegetables
Garlic Roasted Broccoli
Serengeti Broccolini
Potato Kugel
Noodle Kugel
Deli Roll
Cholent (Full Pan)

Salads

Spinach
Garden Green
Caesar
Mandarin
Add Grilled or Baby Chicken Strips 
Add Grilled Steak Strips
Turkey-Chicken Cobb
Portuguese Chicken w/Rice
Sesame Noodles
Israeli Chopped
Pasta
Red Potato
Coleslaw 3 Lb

P L A T T E R  S I Z E S

B E V E R A G E S

P A C K A G E SI T E M

Option 1 -- Boxed Lunch
Deli or Tuna Sandwiches, Coleslaw,

Chips, Condiments, Plasticware
23.95

Add a Cookie 1.95
Add a Fresh Fruit Cup 3.95

Option 2 -- Wrap Platter
Assorted Wraps: Grilled Chicken,
Roast Beef, Corned Beef, Turkey

Avocado, Tuna Salad, Falafel, Grilled
Vegetable

W/1 Salad 18.50, w/2 Salads 21.95
Min 10 orders

Salad Choice: Garden, Spinach,
Caesar, Israeli, Pasta, Potato, Coleslaw

Option 3 -- Deli Platter
Corned Beef, Pastrami, Turkey, Roast

Beef, Turkey Pastrami
Includes Bread and Relish Tray

17.95
Add 1 salad 5.95

Add 2 salads 10.95
Min 10 orders

9 x 13", Feeds 9-12

79
79
79
79 +15 Sliced
79 +15 Sliced
79 +15 Sliced
79
60
110
135
135
135
45
48
45
45
45
60
79
25
33
45
60
80
35
35
65
110 

Coffee Box 24.99
Aqua Panna Water  750ml - 3.99
Saratoga Springs 750ml  - 4.49

Snapple Iced Teas - 2.95
Assorted Cans Sodas - 1.95

Nantucket Fruit Juices - 2.99

D E S S E R T S

36 Piece Cookie and Brownie Platter -- 65
Pareve Chocolate Cake - 8.99 per slice 

16 Piece Jumbo Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Platter - 50

34 Piece Cookie and Rugelah Platter
Fruit

T R A Y / P L A T T E R  C A T E R I N G  M E N U S  T O  G O

80 oz, Feeds 9-12

65
50
55
65
20
30
85
85
45
45
45
50
35



Medium 90
Large 130

Medium 120
Large 170

65

Medium (15-20)  265
Large (20-30)  385

Price Each Item 19

110

65

Medium 65
Large 125
Medium 65
Large 125

Accents Hot Dinner

Min 10 -- Packed Family Style
Choose 1 Main, 2 Sides

Comes with a Garden Salad 
Add a Dessert Platter!

Main
Teriyaki Chicken Cutlet, Herb Roast Bone-in

Chicken, BBQ Cutlet or Bone-in, Shnitzel,
Spice-rubbed Mediterranean Cutlet, Grilled

Salmon (Rosemary, Salt & Pepper, or
Blackened), Grilled Baby Chicken (pargiyot)

in a Teriyaki Mustard Marinade, Chicken
Marsala (Served w/ Fettucine Noodles and

Garden Salad), Brisket

Sides
Steamed Rice, Vegetable Rice, Garlic Sauteed

Grean Beans, Garlic Mashed Potatoes,
Roasted Red Potatoes, Grilled Vegetables

Chicken/Fish 27.95
Brisket 37.95

Individually Packed add 3.95

Platters

The Perfect Finger Food
Meat Platter
Two Types of Tenders, Wings,
Potato Knishes, Eggrolls, Franks N
Blanks

Game Night On Platter
Poppers, Wings, Nuggets

Add Vegan Potato Knishes

Chef De Cuisine’s Meat Boards
The next best thing to having a
carving station at your home/event!
Fresh sliced, displayed on beautiful
wooden artisanal boards, includes
Corned Beef, Pastrami, Prime Rib,
Baby Chicken, Garnishes

Perfect Picnic Wrap/Sub Platter
Wraps/Subs From Accents Menu,
Min 10 No Sides

Magic Carpet Platter
Falfael, 20 Pita halves, Israeli Salad,
Hummus, Pickles

Crudite Platter with Dip

Pastry Platter

Fresh Fruit Platter

P L A T T E R  S I Z E S P A C K A G E SI T E M

H O T E L ,  C A T E R E R ,  C L U B S

3 Course Dinner includes Salad Entree,
Choice of Meat/Chicken/Salmon/Vegan, 2
Sides and Dessert - Individually Double

Wrapped for Rewarming
69.95

Upgraded Plastic 5
China Service 16.95

T R A Y / P L A T T E R  C A T E R I N G  M E N U S  T O  G O

Food Service Delivery Charges

Some Orders are sent Via Third Party Courier Service.
Customers may need to meet the courier at their vehicle.

0-3 Miles $5, Owings Mills $25, 
Downtown $35, Annapolis $125, 
Other locations please inquire

Additional Costs/Options

Paper Products -plates, fork/knife/napkin 2 pp
Upgraded Plastic Ware 5 pp 

China Dishes 16.95 pp
Serving Utensils 1.50 ea

Wire Chafing Rack/Sterno Flames/Deep Pan 17.95 ea
Double Kosher Wrap (for rewarming in non-kosher oven)

7.99 per order 


